
1 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊橋市立羽根井小学校 1 46.84 22.56 24.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 -0.06 4.24-2 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 1 1 0 -2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 1 1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-2 1 1 1 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 0 1

23.78 22.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

24.28

2 小  枝  葉  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立筒井小学校 7 44.86 18.83 26.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.04 2.641 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 0 1 2 2

4 2Fq q 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 1 1 -1

9 2F<+2T < 3.01 X -0.34 2.67-1 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

19.82 18.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.504.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.334.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

26.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 小  崎  り  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清須市立春日小学校 6 42.23 20.63 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

5 2S+1Eu<<+2S << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 0 1 -1 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 0 -1 -2

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -2

21.88 20.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.673.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

21.60

4 内  藤      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

知多市立新田小学校 3 41.67 19.10 23.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 2 0 1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 -1 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.94 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

20.27 19.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

23.07

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立不二小学校 4 38.28 16.78 22.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2T+2Tq q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 3 2 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.502 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.39 2.25-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 -1

18.28 16.78

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

22.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 松  井  野乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大府市立北山小学校 5 38.15 18.38 20.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-2 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-2 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0 -1 -1

8 1A+2T<+1Lo < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-2 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 0 0 0

19.08 18.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.50 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.75 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

20.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 玉  置  和  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立本田小学校 8 37.68 13.28 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -3 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.60-2 1 1 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo<<+2T<+1Lo << 2.04 -0.52 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 0 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-2 0 0 0 0

14.78 13.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.40

8 広  瀬  來  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

師勝北小学校 2 35.15 13.88 22.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -3 -1 -1 -3

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.250 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 1 -1 -2

8 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-2 0 0 0 0

10 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.57 13.88

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.50 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

22.27

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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